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Wohnzimmer

Küche

Flur

Balkon

Schlafzimmer
Bad

26,5/24,83m²

6,8 m²

15,3/13,03 m²

5,8 m²

4,4/4,18 m²

7,3/1,83 m²

17
8
0

Wohnfläche:

Fläche unter 1m: 0
Fläche 1,0 bis 2m: 50%
Balkon: 25%

WZ:      24,83
Küche:    6,8
Flur:        5,8
Bad:        4,18
SZ:        13,03
Balkon:    1,83
-----------------------
Summe: 56,47 m²
==============
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